o~ ~ Employment
ED Development
Department

State of California  State Disability Insurance - Quick Statistics




o ~_ Employment

Development
Department

EDL

State of California

State Disability Insurance - Quick Statistics

Disability Insurance and Paid Family Leave Maximum Weekly Benefit Amount

CY 1998

CY 1999

CY 2000

CY 2001

CY 2002

CY 2003

CY 2004

CY 2005

CY 2006

CY 2007

CY 2008

CY 2009

Benefit

$336

$336

$490

$490

$490

$603

$728

$840

$840

$882

$917

$959






